starchoice.com  •  1 888 554-STAR
SEE PAGE 16
SAVE A BUNDLE
WITH SPECIALTY CHOICES.
Your choice just $4.99.
Call us today to find the
package that fits you best!
1 888 554-STAR

Instant Pay Per View is a fast and easy way to order movies and
events with your remote control.
How to order with your remote:
1. Make sure your installer has activated you for Instant Pay
Per View. If you haven’t been activated yet, call 1 866 STAR-
PPV. (Activation is free!)
2. Make sure your receiver is connected to a working phone
line at all times. Wireless phone jacks are a great option
if your receiver is not near a phone line.
3. Tune to Channel 200 or higher on your onscreen guide.
(Pushing the “PPV” button on your Star Choice remote
will take you to a list of the movies currently available.)
4. Highlight the movie you want to watch with your remote.
(Movie trailers are on Channels 200 & 600.)
5. Press “Enter” and follow the onscreen prompts to
complete your order.
*Price is subject to change.
Instant Pay Per View is not available with the 205 receiver.
OPTION #2
ORDERING PAY PER VIEW BY PHONE.
You can order Pay Per View movies and events by
phone using our automated ordering system, or by
talking to a Customer Service Representative. There is
an administrative fee of $1 for using the automated
system, and $2 for ordering through a Customer Service
Representative.
How to order by our automated ordering system:
1. Tune to Channel 200 and beyond to find the start
time and channel number of your movie.
2. Call 1 866 STAR-PPV (782-7778).
3. Enter your home phone number.
4. Enter the channel number and what time you
would like the movie to start.
5. The automated phone system will confirm your selection.
Viewers Choice™ and related designs are trademarks of Viewers Choice™ Canada Inc. Ensure
your receiver is always connected to a working phone line. Only Viewers Choice™ Pay Per View
Channels and Playboy have general and content rating control.
Tired of the rental racket? Why brave subzero temps to grab a video from your local store, when Pay Per View
offers more convenience, access and flexibility? With movies starting every 30 minutes, you have access to the
best in movies, concerts, live events and adult programming, with prices starting at $4.99*. You can order a
movie up to 15 minutes after its start time, and for most events, you can order up to one hour prior to the end
time. There are no late fees and you never, never, never have to rewind!
THERE ARE TWO WAYS TO ORDER PAY PER VIEW ON STAR CHOICE.
Viewers Choice™ Pay Per View is included with every programming package.
[ ]ALL DAY TICKET
Ever watch a great Pay Per View movie and think, “I’d love to see that again”? Well, now you can - with
Viewers Choice Pay Per View All Day Ticket. For the same $4.99 price of a regular Pay Per View movie, you